uses within the City limits of Mont-
rose;  providing that the moratorium shall 
be in effect for a period which shall termi-
nate at the earliest of the City’s adoption 
of an amendment to Title 4, Chapter 14 
Adult Business Regulations, or the expira-
tion of three hundred sixty-five (365) days 
from date of passage of Emergency Ordi-
nance 2560; providing for legislative find-
ings, intent, and purpose; providing for a 
revised definition of the use of adult gam-
ing arcades for the purposes of this Ordi-
nance; providing repealing clauses;